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Zia Action Pistol
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Stages 1&3



Stage 1
Shooter
Charlie Myers
Heidi Chowning
Nate Eskey
Wade Hirheart
Jeremy Gill

Vic Echeverria
Tim Duncan
Scott Ripplinger
Ed Saucier
Ernie Simpson
Joe Baca

David White
HRaron Dannemiller
Dave Deveraux
Carter Breckenridge
Andy Montoya
Peter Budagher
Ron Bjornberg
Bill Dory
Jimmie Russell
Ted Simmons

Div Time A
HiCap 14.66 19
HiCap 20.02 22
HiCap 2181 21
HiCap 2020 15
HiCap 24.06 23
HiCap 23.10 1T
Liml0 2499 18
HiCap 20.71 15
HiCap 27.43 23
Liml0 2639 18
HiCap 25.82 16
HiCap 2594 19
HiCap 25.71 18
HiCap 30.63 19
Liml0 25.68 1T
HiCap 34.70 24
HiCap 31.03 15
Liml0 4131 1T
HiCap 29.89 1T
HiCap 4332 21
Liml0 4089 18
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103
118
108
100
119
111
114
%2
119
112
106
106
105
113
92
120
81
111
15
106
96

1.03
5.89
4.95
4.95
4.95
481
4.56
444
434
4.24
411
4.09
4.08
3.69
3.58
3.46
2.80
2.69
2.51
2.4
2.35

Pct
100.0%
83.9%
10.5%
10.5%
10.4%
68.4%
64.9%
63.2%
61.7%
60.4%
58.4%
58.2%
58.1%
52.5%
51.0%
49.2%
39.9%
38.2%
35.7%
34.8%
33.4%

By Division
Shooter

Tim Duncan
Ernie Simpson
Carter Breckenridge
Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons
Charlie Myers
Heidi Chowning
Nate Eskey
Wade Airheart
Jeremy Gill

Vic Echeverria
Scott Ripplinger
Ed Saucier

Joe Baca

David White
Raron Dannemiller
Dave Deveraux
Andy Montoya
Peter Budagher
Bill Dory
Jimmie Russell

Div Score
Liml0  4.56
Liml0 424
Liml0  3.58
Liml0  2.69
Liml0 235
HiCap T1.03
HiCap 5.89
HiCap 4.95
HiCap 4.95
HiCap 4.95
HiCap 4.1
HiCap 4.44
HiCap 4.34
HiCap 4.11
HiCap 4.09
HiCap 4.08
HiCap 3.69
HiCap 3.46
HiCap 280
HiCap 251
HiCap 245

Pct
100.0%
93.0%
18.5%
58.9%
51.5%
100.0%
83.9%
10.5%
10.5%
10.4%
68.4%
63.2%
61.7%
58.4%
58.2%
58.1%
52.5%
49.2%
39.9%
35.1%
34.8%



Stage 2
Shooter
Charlie Myers
Heidi Chowning
Jeremy Gill
Nate Eskey
Wade Airheart
Scott Ripplinger
Peter Budagher
Vic Echeverria
David White
Joe Baca

Ed Saucier
Andy Montoya
Ernie Simpson
Dave Deveraux
Bill Dory

Tim Duncan
Carter Breckenridge
Ted Simmons
Raron Dannemiller
Jimmie Russell
Ron Bjornberg

Div Time A
HiCap 22.01 19
HiCap 2179 18
HiCap 2248 19
HiCap 2191 19
HiCap 2643 20
HiCap 3040 19
HiCap 33.16 21
HiCap 3423 15
HiCap 38.26 22
HiCap 3148 IT
HiCap 41.09 19
HiCap 37.82 23
Liml0 4432 19
HiCap 5092 21
HiCap 52.32 19
Liml0 53.69 18
Lim10 4740 16
Liml0 67.00 18
HiCap 5038 21
HiCap 99.65 19
Lim10 101.07T 21
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115
105
105
115
106
115
11
111
118
94
113
99
115
11
106
105
83
114
19
115
108

5.22
4.82
4.61
4.12
401
3.8
341
3.24
3.08
2.99
2.15
2.62
2.59
2.30
2.03
1.96
115
110
1.51
115
1.01

Pct
100.0%
92.2%
89.4%
18.9%
16.8%
12.4%
66.3%
62.1%
59.0%
S1.1%
52.6%
50.1%
49.1%
44.0%
38.8%
31.4%
33.5%
32.6%
30.0%
22.1%
20.5%

By Division
Shooter

Ernie Simpson
Tim Duncan
Carter Breckenridge
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Charlie Myers
Heidi Chowning
Jeremy Gill
Nate Eskey
Wade Hirheart
Scott Ripplinger
Peter Budagher
Vic Echeverria
David White
Joe Baca

Ed Saucier
Andy Montoya
Dave Deveraux
Bill Dory

Raron Dannemiller
Jimmie Russell

Div Score
Liml0 259
Liml0 1.96
Liml0 115
Liml0 110
Liml0 1.0T
HiCap 5.22
HiCap 4.82
HiCap 4.6T
HiCap 4.12
HiCap 4.01
HiCap 3.18
HiCap 341
HiCap 3.24
HiCap 3.08
HiCap 2.99
HiCap 215
HiCap 2.62
HiCap 2.30
HiCap 2.03
HiCap 151
HiCap 1.15

Pct
100.0%
15.4%
67.5%
65.6%
41.2%
100.0%
92.2%
89.4%
18.9%
16.8%
12.4%
66.3%
62.1%
59.0%
5T.1%
52.6%
50.1%
44.0%
38.8%
30.0%
22.1%



Stage 3
Shooter
Charlie Myers
Heidi Chowning
Scott Ripplinger
Wade Hirheart
Jeremy Gill

Tim Duncan
Nate Eskey

Joe Baca

Vic Echeverria
Peter Budagher
Ed Saucier
Erie Simpson
Carter Breckenridge
Dave Deveraux
Raron Dannemiller
David White
Andy Montoya
Bill Dory
Jimmie Russell
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg

Div Time A
HiCap 1496 14
HiCap 1826 22
HiCap 1439 15
HiCap 19.56 1T
HiCap 21.03 24
Liml0 2295 19
HiCap 23.02 18
HiCap 2440 21
HiCap 23.58 16
HiCap 23.13 13
HiCap 27.90 23
Liml0 25.05 IT
Lim10 1750 15
HiCap 2631 19
HiCap 21.78 19
HiCap 31.05 IT
HiCap 33.63 18
HiCap 37.05 18
HiCap 4437 23
Liml0 4258 16
Lim10 87.46 18
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104
118
91
113
120
115
112
115
108
100
119
102
11
106
104
104
105
108
119
112
103

6.9
6.46
6.32
5.18
5.11
5.01
481
411
458
4.32
421
4.01
4.06
4.03
.14
3.35
3.12
2.91
2.68
2.63
118

Pct
100.0%
93.0%
91.0%
83.1%
82.1%
12.1%
10.0%
67.8%
65.9%
62.2%
61.4%
58.6%
58.4%
58.0%
53.9%
48.2%
44.9%
41.9%
38.6%
31.8%
16.9%

By Division
Shooter

Tim Duncan
Ernie Simpson
Carter Breckenridge
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Charlie Myers
Heidi Chowning
Scott Ripplinger
Wade Airheart
Jeremy Gill
Nate Eskey

Joe Baca

Vic Echeverria
Peter Budagher
Ed Saucier
Dave Deveraux
HRaron Dannemiller
David White
Andy Montoya
Bill Dory
Jimmie Russell

Div Score
Liml0  5.01
Liml0  4.07
Liml0  4.06
Liml0  2.63
Liml0 118
HiCap 6.95
HiCap 6.46
HiCap 6.32
HiCap 5.18
HiCap 5.11
HiCap 4.81
HiCap 4.1
HiCap 458
HiCap 432
HiCap 421
HiCap 4.03
HiCap 3.14
HiCap 3.35
HiCap 3.12
HiCap 291
HiCap 2.68

Pct
100.0%
81.3%
81.0%
52.5%
23.5%
100.0%
93.0%
91.0%
83.1%
82.1%
10.0%
67.8%
65.9%
62.2%
61.4%
58.0%
53.9%
48.2%
44.9%
41.9%
38.6%



Stages 1-3
Shooter
Charlie Myers
Heidi Chowning
Jeremy Gill
Wade Hirheart
Scott Ripplinger
Nate Eskey

Vic Echeverria
Joe Baca

Tim Duncan

Ed Saucier
Ernie Simpson
Peter Budagher
David White
Dave Deveraux
Raron Dannemiller
Carter Breckenridge
Andy Montoya
Bill Dory

Ted Simmons
Jimmie Russell
Ron Bjornberg

Div Score

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
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19.20
17.18
15.32
1474
14.55
13.94
12.63
11.80
11.53
11.35
10.91
10.59
10.52
10.02
9.40
9.39
9.20
145
6.68
6.28
493

Pct
100.0%
89.4%
19.8%
16.8%
15.8%
12.6%
65.8%
61.5%
60.0%
59.1%
56.8%
55.2%
54.8%
52.2%
43.9%
48.9%
41.9%
38.8%
34.8%
32.1%
25.1%

By Division
Shooter

Tim Duncan
Ernie Simpson
Carter Breckenridge
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Charlie Myers
Heidi Chowning
Jeremy Gill
Wade Hirheart
Scott Ripplinger
Nate Eskey

Vic Echeverria
Joe Baca

Ed Saucier
Peter Budagher
David White
Dave Deveraux
Aaron Dannemiller
Andy Montoya
Bill Dory
Jimmie Russell

Div Score
Lim10 11.53
Liml0 1091
Liml0 939
Liml0  6.68
Liml0 493
HiCap 19.20
HiCap 17.18
HiCap 15.32
HiCap 1474
HiCap 14.55
HiCap 13.94
HiCap 12.63
HiCap 11.80
HiCap 11.35
HiCap 10.59
HiCap 10.52
HiCap 10.02
HiCap 9.40
HiCap 9.20
HiCap T.45
HiCap 6.28

Pct
100.0%
94.6%
81.5%
51.9%
42.8%
100.0%
89.4%
19.8%
16.8%
15.8%
12.6%
65.8%
61.5%
59.1%
55.2%
54.8%
52.2%
48.9%
41.9%
38.8%
32.1%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Andy Montoya
Jeremy Gill

Ed Saucier

Heidi Chowning
Tim Duncan

Dave Deveraux
Ernie Simpson

Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Nate Eskey

Joe Baca

David White
Jimmie Russell
Raron Dannemiller
Charlie Myers
Wade HRirheart
Ted Simmons
Scott Ripplinger
Carter Breckenridge
Peter Budagher
Bill Dory

Stage 1 Time

120 34710
119 24.06
1y 2143
1§ 20.02
114 2499
13 3063
12 2639
1t 23.10
1 4131
108 2181
106 25.82
106 25.94
106 4332
105  25.71
103 14.66
100 20.20
9% 4089
92 2011
92  25.68
81 3103
5 29.89

Shooter
David White
Peter Budagher
Dave Deveraux
Charlie Myers
Nate Eskey
Scott Ripplinger
Ernie Simpson
Jimmie Russell
Ted Simmons
Ed Saucier

Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Wade Hirheart
Bill Dory

Heidi Chowning
Jeremy Gill

Tim Duncan
Andy Montoya
Joe Baca

Carter Breckenridge
Raron Dannemiller
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Stage 2 Time

11§ 3826
1T 33.16
1T 5092
115 22,01
115 2191
115 30.40
15 4432
115  99.65
114 67.00
113 41.09
11 3423
108 10101
106 2643
106  52.32
105 21719
105  22.48
105  53.69
99 3182
94 3148
83 4140
19 5038

Shooter
Jeremy Gill

Ed Saucier
Jimmie Russell
Heidi Chowning
Tim Duncan
Joe Baca

Wade Hirheart
Nate Eskey

Ted Simmons
Vic Echeverria
Bill Dory

Dave Deveraux
Andy Montoya
Charlie Myers
Raron Dannemiller
David White
Ron Bjornberg
Erie Simpson
Peter Budagher
Scott Ripplinger
Carter Breckenridge

Stage 3 Time

120 2103
119 2190
119 4431
118 1826
115 22.95
115 2440
113 19.56
112 23.02
112 42.58
108 23.58
108 31.05
106 2631
105  33.63
104 1496
104 2118
104  31.05
103 8146
102 25.05
100 23.13
91 14.39
11 11.50

Shooter

Ed Saucier
Jeremy Gill
Heidi Chowning
Jimmie Russell
Dave Deveraux
Nate Eskey
Tim Duncan
Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
David White
Andy Montoya
Charlie Myers
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Wade HRirheart
Joe Baca

Peter Budagher
Scott Ripplinger
Bill Dory

Raron Dannemiller
Carter Breckenridge

351
344
341
340
336
335
334
330
329
328
324
322
322
322
319
315
304
298
289
288
246

Total Time

96.42
61.57
60.07
187.34
107.86
12.14
101.63
8091
95.16
95.25
106.1%
51.63
150.41
229.84
66.19
8110
§1.92
65.50
119.26
103.87
90.58



